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SWISS MINI SAVOURY TARTELETTE WITH GRUYERE
AND PEAR MOSTARDA (192 PCS) FZ

SKU: D10.11

Categories: Savoury Products

Tags: gruyere, gruyere & pear mostarda quiche, mini quiche, mini

savoury tartelette, pear mostarda, quiche, savoury, savoury

tartelette, Swiss

Approx. pieces 192 | Pack size 192 x 16.25g |

Mini savoury tartelette filled with creamy gruyere cheese and sweet pear mostarda. 

ALLERGY INFORMATION

Allergen statement

N/A

Contains:

Celery/celeriac No

Lupin No

Eggs Yes

Fish No

Soybeans Yes

Milk Yes

Mustard No

Peanuts No

Sesame seeds No

Crustacea No

Molluscs No

Tree nuts No

Gluten Yes

Palm oil (RSPO) No

Sulphur Dioxide Yes

DIETARY INFORMATION

Vegetarian No

https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-category/savoury-products/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gruyere/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/gruyere-pear-mostarda-quiche/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-quiche/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-savoury-tartelette/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/mini-savoury-tartelette/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/pear-mostarda/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/quiche/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/savoury/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/savoury-tartelette/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/savoury-tartelette/
https://www.tcfinefoods.co.uk/product-tag/swiss/
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Vegan No

Lactose intolerant No

Coeliacs No

Halal approved No

Kosher approved No

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION (TYPICAL VALUES PER 100G)

kJ 1373

Calories 330

Fat (g) 18

Sat. fat (g) 9

Carbohydrate (g) 33

Sugar (g) 9.9

Protein (g) 9.2

Salt (g) 1.3

INGREDIENTS

Water, WHEAT Flour, Gruyere cheese (MILK), whole EGG (free range), candied pears specialty with mustard-

flavour (candied pears (pears, sugar, glucose syrup), sugar, water, glucose syrup, pear purée, gelling agent:

pectin, pear flavour, mustard flavour, preservative: sodium metabiSULFITE),WHEAT starch, canola oil, canola oil

(fully hydrogenated), skimmed MILK powder, skimmed curd cheese (MILK), SPELT flour, WHEY (MILK) powder,

dextrose, cooking salt, olive oil, SOY flour, sugar, yeast, sprinkled seasoning, corn starch, Butter (MILK), RYE

flour, pepper, onion powder, emulsifier (E 471), nutmeg, WHEAT protein, flour treatment agent (L-cysteine).


